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MEGARIB belts are manufactured in polyurethane with polyester high
tension cords, which combine the high flexibility of flat belts with the power
transmission capability of v-belts.

These belts have the following features

Dimensional stability

High flexibility

Small pulley diameters

High speeds

Excellent oil, water and ozone resistance

The main applications are

Food processors

Grass cutting equipment
Electrical household appliances
Washing machines

Electrical tools

Woodworking equipment
Domestic power tolls

On request, special elastic Megarib belts can be manufactured in
polyurethane with a semi-elastic tension member. They can be fitted on fix
centre drives, riducing noise and vibrations. The absence of a tensioning
mechanism, offers additional cost savings.

Standard Megarib belts are available in a wide variety of rib pitches and
length (see below).

J TB2
Standard length Standard length
(mm) (inches) (mm) (inches)
220 8,7 156 6,1
271 10,7 170 6,7
275 10,8 200 7,9
278 10,9 220 8,7
283 11,1 231 9,1
288 11,3 237 9,3
304 12,0 248 9,8
317,56 12,5 266 10,5
330 13,0 295 11,6
345 13,6 310 12,2
356 14,0 327 12,9
381 15,0 330 13,0
392 15,4 345 13,6
406 16,0 360 14,2
431 17,0 380 15,0
444 17,5 390 15,4
457 18,0 400 15,7
483 19,0 430 16,9
508 20,0 480 18,9
558 22,0 510 20,1
584 23,0 526 20,7
610 24,0 535 211
630 24,8 575 22,6
660 26,0 598 26,5
681 26,8 630 24,8
711 28,0 660 26,0
762 30,0 675 26,6
864 34,0 725 28,5
914 36,0 770 30,3
953 37,5 1186 46,7
1010 39,8
1086 42,8
1130 44,5
1163 45,8
1239 48,8
1268 49,9
1397 55,0

Standard length

(mm)
223
254
261
269
295
330
340
345
375
389
400
410
588
609
650
768
935
1000
1086
1120
1163
1203
1240
1775
1976

(inches)
8,8
10,0
10,3
10,6
11,6
13,0
13,4
13,6
14,8
15,3
15,7
16,1
23,1
24,0
25,6
30,2
36,8
39,4
42,8
441
45,8
47,4
48,8
69,9
77,8



